
Disabled Christians Fellowship (DCF) meet on 
2nd Saturday of each month (except August) 

 

Venue: Sidcup Baptist Church, 167 Main Road, 
Sidcup DA14 6PA 

 

Dates and start times given below - usually lasts 2 
hours, with entertainment and refreshments 

Contacts: 07941 424409 or email 
dcf@sidcupbaptistchurch.org.uk 

 

We are part of the national DCF network and 
affiliated to 'Through the Roof'. 

DCF Sidcup 
 

Disabled Christians Fellowship  
  

Dates for 2025 
 

   Sat 11th Jan (2pm)   Sat 8th Feb (2pm) 

   Sat 8th March (2pm)  Sat 12th April (2pm) 

   Sat 10th May (2pm)   Sat 14th June (2pm) 

   Sat 12th July (12.30pm)  No meeting August  

Sat 13th Sept (2pm) 

Sat 11th Oct (11am) : 40th Anniversary 

   Sat 8th Nov (2pm)  Sat 13th Dec (2pm)  
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